
 

88  No. 3134   GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 27 NOVEMBER 2020

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

APPOINTMENT OF A SUITABLY QUALIFIED PROVIDER TO OFFER 
PRIVILEGE ACCESS MANAGEMENT SOLUTION

National: Banking 
Sector Educa-
tion and Training 
Authority: Sector 
Skills Planning and 
Research

BS/ 2020/ RFB442 2021-01-20 at 11:00

Briefing Session: To be held on 12 January 2021, at 11:00. Virtual non 
compulsory briefing session.

Bids obtainable from: DOWNLOAD ONLY - www.bankseta.org.za  
-   PROCUREMENT-Current Tender section, Cost of Documents: NIL, 
Payment Details: NA, Notes: Documents available from  the BANKSETA 
website  - PROCUREMENT- Current Tender section.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Eco Origin Office Park, Block C2, 349 Witch-hazel 
Avenue, Eco Park Estate, Highveld, Centurion, 0144
For technical information please contact: Eva Ratema. Tel: 011 805 9661 
Email: evat@bankseta.org.za. Hours: 08:30  - 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Eva Ratema, Tel: 011 
805 9661, Email: evat@bankseta.org.za, Hours: 08:30 -  16:00.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

APPOINTMENT OF A SUITABLY QUALIFIED PROVIDER TO PROVIDE 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

National: Banking 
Sector Educa-
tion and Training 
Authority: Sector 
Skills Planning and 
Research

BS/ 2020/ RFB446 2021-01-12 at 11:00

Briefing Session: None.

Bids obtainable from: DOWNLOAD ONLY - www.bankseta.org.za  
-   PROCUREMENT-Current Tender section, Cost of Documents: NIL, 
Payment Details: NA, Notes: Documents available from  the BANKSETA 
website  - PROCUREMENT- Current Tender section.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Eco Origin Office Park, Block C2, 349 Witch-hazel 
Avenue, Eco Park Estate, Highveld, Centurion, 0144
For technical information please contact: Eva Ratema. Tel: 011 805 9661 
Email: evat@bankseta.org.za. Hours: 08:30  - 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Eva Ratema, Tel: 011 
805 9661, Email: evat@bankseta.org.za, Hours: 08:30 -  16:00.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF 
SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR INTERNAL AND FORENSIC AUDITING 
SERVICES The CDC is inviting suitably qualified and competent 
service providers who provide services for internal auditing and/or 
forensic auditing to submit proposals in order to form part of the Coega 
Development Corporation’s panel of service providers for a period of three 
(3) years, to be used as and when required. The proposal must include 
the rates to be charged. The Service Provider must clearly indicate the 
services which they are submitting for i.e. Internal Audit Services OR 
Forensic Auditing Services OR Both, and state the area of specialisation 
(if any). Preference will be given to respondents who comply with the 
CDC’s Procurement Policy & Procedures. Preferential Procurement Policy 
Framework Act, 2000: Preferential Procurement Regulations, 2017 will 
apply. The score will be determined as follows: Price - 80 and B-BBEE 
Score -20. For more information on this bid, please visit the Coega 
website (www.coega.com) under current tenders and refer to Advert 
attached

Eastern Cape: 
COEGA DEVELOP-
MENT CORPORA-
TION: PROCURE-
MENT

CDC/ 460/ 20 2021-01-25 at 
12:00

Briefing Session: To be held on 04 December 2020, at 10:00. Due to the 
outbreak on COVID-19 pandemic leading to restricted movement and 
a need to heed to safety precautions, there will be a non-compulsory 
virtual briefing meeting. Information on how to attend the virtual briefing 
meeting and the Briefing Notes can be found on the CDC website. www.
coega.co.za. Bidders are requested to send enquiries related to the bid 
via tenders@coega.co.za, between the period of 27 November 2020 to 11 
December 2020. No new queries received after 11 December 2020 will be 
entertained..

Bids obtainable from: EOI documents can be downloaded from the CDC 
website: www.coega.co.za on Friday, 27 November 2020.

Post or Deliver Bids to: CDC main office Coega Business Centre, Cnr 
Alcyon Rd and Zibuko Street, Zone 1, Coega SEZ, Port Elizabeth.. One 
original of the completed EOI document shall be placed in a sealed 
envelope clearly marked: “CDC/460/20 Appointment of a Panel of Service 
Providers for Internal and Forensic Auditing Services”.
For technical information please contact: Email: tenders@coega.co.za

For completion of bid documents please contact: SCM Unit Head: Zine 
Mtanda, Tel: Not allowed to phone, Fax: N/A, Email: tenders@coega.
co.za, Hours: 08:00 to 16:30.

No telephonic or any other form of communication with any other CDC 
member of staff, other than the named individual above relating to this 
request for bid will be permitted. 
.


